Youth Services 2021 Angel Tree Donations - Itemized

Item
Mascara
Beauty Blender
Brow Pencil
Eyeliner
Small Make-Up Kit
Moisturizer
Lip Palette
Eyelash Curler
Eyeshadow Small Palette
Vanity Mirror
Nail File
Make-Up Brush
Lip Gloss
Nail Grooming Kit
Nail Polish
Eyelashes Kit
Lipstick
Face Lotion
Blush
Face Palette
Concealer
Make-Up Pencil Sharpener
Lip balm
Skin Mask
Pressed Powder Mirror
Brow Powder
Finishing Powder
Peeling Solution
Sheer Powder
Makeup Remover
Makeup Bag
Hand Care
Eyeshadow Palette
Make-Up Kit
Body Care
Make-Up Brush Kit
Lip Kit
Large Brush Collection
Large Make-Up Collection
Nail Polish Collection
Individual nail polish

Quantity

33.00
1.00
6.00

14.00
2.00

10.00
1.00
1.00

85.00

13.00
1.00

11.00

21.00
2.00
4.00
7.00

16.00
1.00
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Cost per item
$6.00
$7.00
$6.00
$7.00
$5.00

$10.00
$13.00
$3.00
$6.00
$5.00
$7.00
$5.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$8.00
$7.00

$15.00
$7.00
$18.00
$6.00
$1.00
$11.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$16.00
$7.00
$6.00
$6.00
$1.00
$4.00
$9.00
$13.00
$5.00
$10.00
$5.00
$25.00
$42.00
$11.00
4

Total

$198.00
$7.00
$36.00
$98.00
$10.00
$100.00
$13.00
$3.00
$510.00
$65.00
$7.00
$55.00
$63.00
$10.00
$20.00
$56.00
$112.00

$15.00
$21.00
$36.00
$12.00
$1.00
$22.00
$6.00
$6.00
$15.00
$48.00
$7.00
$12.00
$6.00
$2.00
$12.00
$207.00
$182.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$25.00
$84.00
$11.00
1556
$3,684.00



