Youth Services 2021 Angel Tree Donations - Itemized

	go. 1100 Do.	-	
Item	Quantity	Cost per item	Total
Mascara	33.00	\$6.00	\$198.00
Beauty Blender	1.00	\$7.00	\$7.00
Brow Pencil	6.00	\$6.00	\$36.00
Eyeliner	14.00	\$7.00	\$98.00
Small Make-Up Kit	2.00	\$5.00	\$10.00
Moisturizer	10.00	\$10.00	\$100.00
Lip Palette	1.00	\$13.00	\$13.00
Eyelash Curler	1.00	\$3.00	\$3.00
Eyeshadow Small Palette	85.00	\$6.00	\$510.00
Vanity Mirror	13.00	\$5.00	\$65.00
Nail File	1.00	\$7.00	\$7.00
Make-Up Brush	11.00	\$5.00	\$55.00
·			
Lip Gloss	21.00	\$3.00	\$63.00
Nail Grooming Kit	2.00	\$5.00	\$10.00
Nail Polish	4.00	\$5.00	\$20.00
Eyelashes Kit	7.00	\$8.00	\$56.00
Lipstick	16.00	\$7.00	\$112.00
Face Lotion	1.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
Blush	3	\$7.00	\$21.00
Face Palette	2 2	\$18.00 \$6.00	\$36.00 \$12.00
Concealer Make-Up Pencil Sharpener	1	\$1.00	\$12.00 \$1.00
Lip balm	2	\$11.00	\$22.00
Skin Mask	2	\$3.00	\$6.00
Pressed Powder Mirror	2	\$3.00	\$6.00
Brow Powder	3	\$5.00	\$15.00
Finishing Powder	3	\$16.00	\$48.00
Peeling Solution Sheer Powder	1 2	\$7.00 \$6.00	\$7.00 \$12.00
Makeup Remover	1	\$6.00	\$6.00
Makeup Bag	2	\$1.00	\$2.00
Hand Care	3	\$4.00	\$12.00
Eyeshadow Palette	23	\$9.00	\$207.00
Make-Up Kit	14	\$13.00	\$182.00
Body Care	2	\$5.00 \$10.00	\$10.00 \$10.00
Make-Up Brush Kit Lip Kit	1 3	\$10.00 \$5.00	\$10.00 \$15.00
Large Brush Collection	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
Large Make-Up Collection	2	\$42.00	\$84.00
Nail Polish Collection	1	\$11.00	\$11.00
Individual nail polish	389	4	1556
			\$3,684.00